
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
7 
3 

12 
6 

93 
44 
22 
94 
19 
24 
67 
17 
23 
9 
8 

78 

Driver 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Sebastian Garzon 
Liam Lolacono (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Ryan Giannetta 
Brad Majman 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 
Colin Aitken (R) 
Lucas Nanji (R) 
Wian Boshoff 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Eddie Beswick 
Cal Peter (R) 
Erik Holm 
Jack Mohrhardt (R) 

Team 
JHDD powered by ECR 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
JHDD powered by ECR 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
1:19.6016 
1:19.6196 
1:19.6905 
1:19.6906 
1:19.9556 
1:19.9615 
1:19.9925 
1:20.0121 
1:20.0130 
1:20.0829 
1:20.2289 
1:20.3537 
1:20.4122 
1:20.4854 
1:20.5232 
1:20.5443 

Diff 

0.0180 
0.0889 
0.0890 
0.3540 
0.3599 
0.3909 
0.4105 
0.4114 
0.4813 
0.6273 
0.7521 
0.8106 
0.8838 
0.9216 
0.9427 

Gap 

0.0180 
0.0709 
0.0001 
0.2650 
0.0059 
0.0310 
0.0196 
0.0009 
0.0699 
0.1460 
0.1248 
0.0585 
0.0732 
0.0378 
0.0211 

Best Speed 

101.757 
101.734 
101.643 
101.643 
101.306 
101.299 
101.259 
101.235 
101.234 
101.145 
100.961 
100.804 
100.731 
100.639 
100.592 
100.566 

In Lap 
19 
15 
8 
6 

15 
20 
19 
9 

15 
23 
22 
10 
17 
9 

23 
14 

Laps 
24 
21 
11 
13 
21 
22 
26 
10 
16 
24 
22 
11 
22 
27 
25 
20 

Sorted on best lap timeSpring Training 

USF2000 

2000 Test 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 12:18:56 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/16/2026 12:15 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set
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